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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 40 Women, 400m Surface "A" category
2022.02.27 - 10:55 Results
World Record 3:12.10 Yiting Sun CHN Belgrade (SRB) 2018.07.16
Europe Record 3:12.16 Mariia Patlassova RUS Tomsk (RUS) 2021.07.05

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Johanna Schikora TC fez Berlin 02 GER 3:19.28 50.00
50m: 23.61 23.61 150m: 1:13.22 25.40 250m: 2:04.45 25.65 350m: 2:55.48 25.32

100m: 47.82 24.21 200m: 1:38.80 25.58 300m: 2:30.16 25.71 400m: 3:19.28 23.80

2. Mariia Nadeina Tomsk Region 99 RUS 3:22.04 46.00
50m: 23.84 23.84 150m: 1:13.00 24.78 250m: 2:04.58 26.16 350m: 2:56.15 25.68

100m: 48.22 24.38 200m: 1:38.42 25.42 300m: 2:30.47 25.89 400m: 3:22.04 25.89

3. Irati Lacunza Elizalde Igarondo Urpekoak 96 ESP 3:23.37 42.00
50m: 23.98 23.98 150m: 1:14.48 25.22 250m: 2:05.26 25.17 350m: 2:56.89 26.07

100m: 49.26 25.28 200m: 1:40.09 25.61 300m: 2:30.82 25.56 400m: 3:23.37 26.48

4. Anita Petra Szabó Debreceni Búvárklub 01 HUN 3:24.59 39.00
50m: 24.22 24.22 150m: 1:14.46 25.21 250m: 2:05.77 25.76 350m: 2:59.14 27.06

100m: 49.25 25.03 200m: 1:40.01 25.55 300m: 2:32.08 26.31 400m: 3:24.59 25.45

5. Daria Soboleva Tomsk Region 03 RUS 3:25.70 36.00
50m: 23.93 23.93 150m: 1:14.64 25.59 250m: 2:07.35 26.47 350m: 3:01.54 26.84

100m: 49.05 25.12 200m: 1:40.88 26.24 300m: 2:34.70 27.35 400m: 3:25.70 24.16

6. Elena Poschart SC DHfK Leipzig eV 93 GER 3:25.72 33.00
50m: 24.63 24.63 150m: 1:15.13 25.31 250m: 2:07.33 26.14 350m: 3:00.63 26.92

100m: 49.82 25.19 200m: 1:41.19 26.06 300m: 2:33.71 26.38 400m: 3:25.72 25.09

7. Lilla Gréta Blaszák Bácsvíz KVSC 00 HUN 3:26.54 30.00
50m: 23.82 23.82 150m: 1:14.51 25.25 250m: 2:06.79 26.10 350m: 3:00.25 26.68

100m: 49.26 25.44 200m: 1:40.69 26.18 300m: 2:33.57 26.78 400m: 3:26.54 26.29

8. Victoria Pinatel Pays D AIX Natation 04 FRA 3:32.15 27.00
50m: 25.87 25.87 150m: 1:20.02 26.81 250m: 2:13.42 26.43 350m: 3:07.07 26.87

100m: 53.21 27.34 200m: 1:46.99 26.97 300m: 2:40.20 26.78 400m: 3:32.15 25.08

9. Jázmin Kata Varga Muréna Sz-i Úszó és Búvárklub 03 HUN 3:34.61 24.00
50m: 24.44 24.44 150m: 1:16.39 26.40 250m: 2:11.29 27.67 350m: 3:07.29 28.00

100m: 49.99 25.55 200m: 1:43.62 27.23 300m: 2:39.29 28.00 400m: 3:34.61 27.32

10. Apolline Dauce Pays D AIX Natation 04 FRA 3:35.25 22.00
50m: 25.34 25.34 150m: 1:19.19 27.05 250m: 2:13.52 27.02 350m: 3:08.48 27.71

100m: 52.14 26.80 200m: 1:46.50 27.31 300m: 2:40.77 27.25 400m: 3:35.25 26.77

11. Beatrice Illuminati Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar 03 ITA 3:38.02 20.00
50m: 23.56 23.56 150m: 1:17.66 27.66 250m: 2:15.07 29.01 350m: 3:10.81 27.53

100m: 50.00 26.44 200m: 1:46.06 28.40 300m: 2:43.28 28.21 400m: 3:38.02 27.21

12. Emanuela Battipaglia NPS Milan 98 ITA 3:43.44 18.00
50m: 25.10 25.10 150m: 1:19.85 27.61 250m: 2:16.10 28.02 350m: 3:14.06 29.22

100m: 52.24 27.14 200m: 1:48.08 28.23 300m: 2:44.84 28.74 400m: 3:43.44 29.38

13. Iva Vzatkova KSP Olomouc 04 CZE 3:54.47 16.00
50m: 26.17 26.17 150m: 1:23.92 29.40 250m: 2:24.07 30.15 350m: 3:24.77 30.40

100m: 54.52 28.35 200m: 1:53.92 30.00 300m: 2:54.37 30.30 400m: 3:54.47 29.70

14. Noa Marija Sertic Dubrava Finswimming Team 04 CRO 4:00.39 14.00
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.33 30.73 250m: 2:31.55 31.54 350m: 3:32.40 29.90

100m: 57.60 30.04 200m: 2:00.01 31.68 300m: 3:02.50 30.95 400m: 4:00.39 27.99


